Calendar

< May

< 2021 >
June
July >

&

»

= Month
= List
= Week
= Day

Mon | Tue |Wed Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

May| 1 2 3



https://vl1725.org/calendar/
https://vl1725.org/?date=2021-5&t=full
https://vl1725.org/?date=2021-5&t=full
https://vl1725.org/?date=2020-6-7&t=full
https://vl1725.org/?date=2022-6-7&t=full
https://vl1725.org/?date=2021-7&t=full
https://vl1725.org/?date=2021-7&t=full
https://vl1725.org/?date=2021-6-7&t=list
https://vl1725.org/?date=2021-5-31&t=week
https://vl1725.org/?date=2026-1-1&t=day

10
¢ Monthly Union Business Meeting
Monthly Union Business Meeting
4:00 pm-6:00 pm
June 10, 2021
Victory Lodge 1725
3727 Rose Lake Dr, Charlotte, NC 28217
3727 Rose Lake Dr, Charlotte, NC 28217
https://v11725.0rg/event/monthly-union-business-meeting-june-2021/2021-06-10/

UNION
MEETING

June 10, 2021
4:00 PM
3727 Rose Lake Dr. Suite 103
Charlotte, NC 28217

AGENDA

e POST OFFICE MAILBOX
o WW3 LEADERSHIP CLASSES
e 1°* BY-LAW CHANGE PROPOSAL READING
e COMMITTEE REPORTS BACK

e COVID 19 RESTRICTIONS IN PLACE
e MASK REQUIRED

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

July

July

July

July



https://vl1725.org/event/monthly-union-business-meeting-june-2021/2021-06-10/
https://vl1725.org/event/monthly-union-business-meeting-june-2021/2021-06-10/
https://vl1725.org/venue/victory-lodge-1725/

