Calendar

```
< May
< 2021 >
June
July >
«
»
```

- Month
- List
- Week
- Day

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
May	1	2	3	4	5	6

			• Monthly Union Business Meeting Monthly Union Business Meeting 4:00 pm-6:00 pm June 10, 2021 Victory Lodge 1725 3727 Rose Lake Dr, Charlotte, NC 28217 3727 Rose Lake Dr, Charlotte, NC 28217 https://vl1725.org/event/monthly-union-business-meeting-june-2021/2021-06-10/			
			UNION			
			MEETING			
7	8	9	June 10 th , 2021 4:00 PM 3727 Rose Lake Dr. Suite 103 Charlotte, NC 28217	11	12	13
			AGENDA			
			 POST OFFICE MAILBOX WW3 LEADERSHIP CLASSES 1st BY-LAW CHANGE PROPOSAL READING COMMITTEE REPORTS BACK 			
			• COVID 19 RESTRICTIONS IN PLACE • MASK REQUIRED			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	July	July	July	July